
FCC ISSUES AND PROGRAMS: THIRD QUARTER 2021

Wednesday, July 7, 2021 - Fr. Jason & Nick

ISSUE: YOUTH INVOLVEMENT
10:30-10:45: Jolene talks about an event to help troubled youth find peace and meaning

Thursday, July 8, 2021 - Jacques & Karen

ISSUE: PUBLIC INTEREST
10:02-10:30: A new order of sisters is coming to the Rapid City area!

Friday, July 9, 2021 - Fr. Anthony & Deacon Dan

ISSUE: FAMILY
9:32-10:00: Christian talks about a father’s role

Monday, July 12, 2021 - Nick

ISSUE: FAMILY
10:02-10:30:  How a local Catholic diocese is helping engaged couples prepare for married 
life.

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 - Jack & Doreen

ISSUE: FAMILY
10:02-10:30: Shawn & Anne talk about what it’s like to be a missionary family.

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 - Fr. Tim

ISSUE: PUBLIC INTEREST
9:32-10:00: Chris talks about how we can respond to what the secular media reports on the 
Vatican

Thursday, July 16, 2021 - Mark



ISSUE: PUBLIC INTEREST
9:05-9:30: Sister Lynn talks about Catholic teaching on the dignity of work and the rights 
of workers.

9:32-10:00: Jim talks about Catholic social teaching and why it is important

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 -  Brad & Jeanine

ISSUE: HEALTH
9:05-9:30: Dr. Michelle shares a Catholic perspective on the gender debate.

Monday, August 16, 2021 -  Jack & Doreen

ISSUE: HEALTH
10:30-10:56: Jeff & Elysia share some back to school tips for taking care of mental health 
for parents and kids.

Thursday, August 19, 2021 - Mike & Heather

ISSUE: EDUCATION
10:30-10:50: Bishop John reflects on his years as a teacher.

Monday, August 23, 2021 -  Brandon & John

ISSUE: FAMILY
10:02-10:30: Tammy shares about her devotion to the patroness of mothers.

ISSUE: EDUCATION
10:30-10:56: Sally shares about managing a busy school schedule as a homeschooling mom.

Tuesday, August 24, 2021 - Dr. Chris & Heather

ISSUE: PUBLIC INTEREST
10:32-10:56: Alex talks about hitting the reset button on ADHD



Wednesday, September 1, 2021 - Jack & Doreen

ISSUE: YOUTH INVOLVEMENT
10:30-10:56: Nate, from a local Newman Center, talks about being a home away from home 
for college students.

Thursday, September 2, 2021 -  Msgr. Patrick

ISSUE: HEALTH
10:02-10:30: Dr. Louise talks about a celebration to honor those in the medical field.

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 - Fr. Richard & Cindy

ISSUE: EDUCATION
10:30-10:56: A local bishop talks about plans for Catholic education in his diocese

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 - Fr. Jason & Nick

ISSUE: YOUTH INVOLVEMENT
9:02-9:30: Joe from a local Newman Center talks about ministering on college campuses


